New Jersey Department of Transportation - Apparent Bids for Letting of June 13,2023

New Jersey Department of Transportation

Apparent Bids for Letting of June 13, 2023

Letting ID: 23061301
Cut-off Time: 10:00:00 AM EDT

Proposal: 122--23122
Counties: ESSEX

Route 7, Mill Street (CR 672) to Park Avenue (646) Contract No. 006158100, UPC Code 158100 Pavement
Resurfacing and Reconstruction Belleville and Nutley Township ? Essex County Construction Job Number:

0706502; Federal Project Number: 0007-334 Non-PODI (Delegated)

Bidder Name

Bid Amount

Comment

CRISDEL GROUP, INC.

UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
SMITH-SONDY ASPHALT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC
DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.

GREEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.

BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.

BLACK ROCK ENTERPRISES, LLC

(7 apparent bids)

Copyright © 2023 Bid Express®

$19,867,050.00
$21,925,224.57
$22,997,142.72
$23,290,451.93
$23,776,512.12
$24,447,368.82
$29,417,187.92
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